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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

9a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

FORMULA EVO Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
2a PROVA 22/12/2023 16:10 .
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 16:35:38
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
16:53:44.262 9 31.295 1:05.793 30.261 2:07.349
(55) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FILHO 16:55:43.466 10 31.187 58.350 29.667 1:59.204
16:37:43.790 1 38.034 58.135 29,534 2:05.703 16:57:43.443 11 31.795 58.382 29.800 1:59.977
16:39:41.931 2 30.818 57.910 29.413 1:58.141 16:59:43.496 12 31.252 58.709 30.092 2:00.053
16:41:38.683 3 30.682 56.809 29.261 1:56.752
16:43:35.697 4 30.548 57.152 29.314 1:57.014 (111) R.FERNANDES/C.CAPARELLI
16:45:33.121 5 30.922 57.075 29.427 1:57.424 16:37:45.299 1 36.643 59.806 29.149 2:05.598
16:47:30.319 6 30.665 57.217 29.316 1:57.198 16:39:43.725 2 30.653 58.269 29.504 1:58.426
16:49:27.886 7 30.855 57.374 29.338 1:57.567 16:41:42.149 3 30.878 58.414 29.132 1:58.424
16:51:25.809 8 30.929 57.531 29.463 1:57.923 16:43:38.908 4 30.314 57.696 28.749
16:53:25.166 9 31.094 57.274 30.989 1:59.357 16:45:37.662 5 30.828 58.063 29.863 1:58.754
16:55:25.322 10 32,610 57.788 29.758 2:00.156 16:47:36.706 6 31.005 58.042 29.997 1:59.044
16:57:24.929 11 32.150 58.170 29.287 1:59.607 16:49:38.616 7 31.165 58.493 32.252 2:01.910
16:59:21.616 12 30.372 57.089 29.226 16:51:37.464 8 30.298 59.383 29.167 1:58.848
16:53:36.193 9 30.857 58.726 29.146 1:58.729
(79) ANDRE SUENAGA 16:55:33.729 10 30.483 57.805 29.248 1:57.536
16:37:44.399 1 37.843 58.826 29.471 2:06.140 16:57:31.190 11 30.172 58.168 29.121 1:57.461
16:39:42.379 2 30.792 57.683 29.505 1:57.980 16:59:28.779 12 30.416 57.826 29.347 1:57.589
16:41:40.296 3 30.703 57.753 29.461 1:57.917
16:43:38.744 4 31.330 57.409 29.709 1:58.448
16:45:37.630 5 31.409 57.498 29.979 1:58.886
16:47:36.656 6 31.025 58.585 29.416 1:59.026
16:49:37.240 7 30.954 59.076 30.554 2:00.584
16:51:35.254 8 30.917 57.331 29.766 1:58.014
16:53:33.375 9 31.065 57.438 29.618 1:58.121
16:55:31.642 10 30.979 57.216 30.072 1:58.267
16:57:29.212 i 30.935 56.872 29.763
16:59:27.161 12 30.975 57.395 29.579 1:57.949

(17) ANTONIO V. DE SOUZA

16:37:42.728 1 36.390 57.897 30.010 2:04.297
16:39:41.905 2 31.123 58.197 29.857 1:59.177
16:41:40.280 3 30.756 57.780 29.839 1:58.375
16:43:39.054 4 31.415 57.875 29.484 1:58.774
16:45:38.022 5 31.353 57.744 29.871 1:58.968
16:47:37.290 6 31.069 58.669 29.530 1:59.268
16:49:37.287 7 31.788 57.808 30.401 1:59.997
16:51:35.335 8 31.051 57.331 29.666 1:58.048
16:53:34.165 9 30.922 58.159 29.749 1:58.830
16:55:32.063 10 30.818 57.511 29.569 1:57.898
16:57:29.994 1 30.887 57.375 29.669 1:57.931
16:59:27.625 12 30.943 57.464 29.224
(64) SAULO SOARES
16:37:45.798 1 37.855 59.836 29.332 2:07.023
16:39:44.411 2 30.619 58.518 29.476 1:58.613
16:41:43.096 3 31.644 57.561 29.480 1:58.685
16:43:41.306 4 30.856 57.900 29.454 1:58.210
16:45:38.973 5 30.723 57.523 29.421 1:57.667
16:47:37.346 6 31.158 58.024 29.191 1:58.373
16:49:37.419 7 31.739 58.265 30.069 2:00.073
16:51:35.722 8 31.253 57.626 29.424 1:58.303
16:53:34.270 9 30.860 58.388 29.300 1:58.548
16:55:32.643 10 31.099 57.834 29.440 1:58.373
16:57:32.481 1 30.944 59.033 29.861 1:59.838
16:59:29.906 12 30.906 57.167 29.352
(84) E.JASPONDE/H.NOGUEIRA
16:37:44.958 1 37.709 58.922 29.724 2:06.355
16:39:44.371 2 30.891 58.732 29.790 1:59.413
16:41:42.618 3 31.098 57.781 29.368 1:58.247
16:43:41.020 4 30.911 57.902 29.589 1:58.402
16:45:38.952 5 30.542 57.712 29.678
16:47:38.613 6 31.331 58.377 29.953 1:59.661
16:49:38.218 7 30.721 59.303 29.581 1:59.605
16:51:36.913 8 30.722 58.507 29.466 1:58.695
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